Little Italy Festival 2016 Entertainment Schedule

Friday September 2nd

6:00 Parade Begins
7:30 Welcome by Mayor Gilfoy, Re & Regina, Queen and Court
8:30 Italian Singers

9:00- 11:00 Leadsmen Band

Saturday September 3rd

11:00 All School Dancers

12:00 Pizza Eating Contest

12:30 Royalty Pizza Toss

1:00 Costume Contest

2:00 Magic Show with Jason Brewer
3:00 Grape Stomping

4:00 Coon Holler Kids

5:00 Baby Blues, Little Grascals, Cripple CK Kids
5:30 Singer Chad Brown

6:00 Cooking School

6:30 Italian Singers

7:00 Grape Stomping

8:00 Trouble and Company

9:00-11:00  Scott Webster Band



Sunday September 4th

11:00
12:00
12:30
1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
7:30-8:30
8:30

9:00-11:00

All School Dancers

Spaghetti Eating Contest

Dalton Purcell

Talent Contest

South Vermillion Middle School and High School Cheerleaders
Tumble Mania

Twisters

Queen and Court

Grape Stomping

Trouble & Company

Vicki West Dancers

South Vermillion High School and Middle School Drill Teams
Italian Singers with Pete Carrera

Chad Brown

Garret Biggs and the Hwy 40 Band

Monday September 5th

11:00
12:00
1:00
1:30
2:00

2:30

All School Dancers

Meatball Rolling Contest Ages 5-6 and 7-9

South Vermillion High School Band

Mustachio Contest



3:00 Mike Tendera Tennis Demo

3:30

4:00 Grape Stomping

5:00

5:30 Queen And Court

6:00 Vicki West Dancers

7:00 SVMS & SVHS Drill Teams

7:30

8:00 Italian Singers

9:00 Drawing for Trip to Italy and Italian Ring
9:10 Fireworks

September 4 — Puppet Show @ 4 Seasons Fountain

12:00, 2:00, 3:30, & 5:00



