Little Italy Festival 2016 Entertainment Schedule

Friday September 2nd

6:00 Parade Begins

7:30 Welcome by Mayor Gilfoy, Re & Regina, Queen and Court

8:30 **Italian Singers**

9:00-11:00 Leadsmen Band

Saturday September 3rd

11:00	All School Dancers
12:00	Pizza Eating Contest

Royalty Pizza Toss 12:30

1:00 Costume Contest

2:00 Magic Show with Jason Brewer

Pizza Eating Contest

3:00 **Grape Stomping**

4:00 Coon Holler Kids

Baby Blues, Little Grascals, Cripple CK Kids 5:00

5:30 Singer Chad Brown

6:00 Cooking School

6:30 **Italian Singers**

Grape Stomping 7:00

8:00 Trouble and Company

9:00-11:00 Scott Webster Band

Sunday September 4th

11:00	All School Dancers
12:00	Spaghetti Eating Contest
12:30	Dalton Purcell
1:00	Talent Contest
2:00	South Vermillion Middle School and High School Cheerleaders
2:30	Tumble Mania
3:00	Twisters
3:30	Queen and Court
4:00	Grape Stomping
5:00	Trouble & Company
6:00	Vicki West Dancers
7:00	South Vermillion High School and Middle School Drill Teams
7:30-8:30	Italian Singers with Pete Carrera
8:30	Chad Brown
9:00-11:00	Garret Biggs and the Hwy 40 Band

Monday September 5th

11:00	All School Dancers
12:00	Meatball Rolling Contest Ages 5-6 and 7-9
1:00	
1:30	
2:00	South Vermillion High School Band
2:30	Mustachio Contest

3:00	Mike Tendera Tennis Demo
3:30	
4:00	Grape Stomping
5:00	
5:30	Queen And Court
6:00	Vicki West Dancers
7:00	SVMS & SVHS Drill Teams
7:30	
8:00	Italian Singers
9:00	Drawing for Trip to Italy and Italian Ring
9:10	Fireworks

September 4 – Puppet Show @ 4 Seasons Fountain

12:00, 2:00, 3:30, & 5:00